Gourmand S.A. | Drève Gustave Fache | 6 |  7700 | Mouscron | Belgium | T.: +32 56 85 90 90 | info@gourmandpastries.com
1
Product Specifications
Mix Mini Danish Sweet Pastry
Leavened Danish pastry,mini plait with 20% filling with apple and custard creamand 3% of sugar topping,deep frozen
CODE: 199600420514
Convenience Grade: Pre-proved/To bake from frozen
Valid since: 2025-06-26

850 kg
       10       150
6. CODIFICATION AND TRACEABILITY
Inner bag Corner box label
Article number ✔
Shelf life ✔
No information
Batch number ✔
GTIN-13 bar code
Other information ✔
Description other info: Time, product
description
Article number ✔
Product description ✔
GTIN-13 barcode ✔
GS1-128 barcode ✔
Shelf life ✔
No information
Batch number ✔
Other information
Julian Code ✔
Description other info: Ingredients
7. CERTIFICATION
BRCGS
IFS
8. PICTURES
The photos are only indicative, a
slight deviation from reality is
possible.
Picture 1: Unbaked product
Picture 2: Baked product
Gourmand S.A. | Drève Gustave Fache | 6 |  7700 | Mouscron | Belgium | T.: +32 56 85 90 90 | info@gourmandpastries.com
3
Product Specifications
Mix Mini Danish Sweet Pastry
CODE: 199600420514
Convenience Grade: Pre-proved/To bake from frozen
Valid since: 2025-06-26
9. ALLERGENS
Wheat and wheat products (incl. spelt) +
Crustacean shellfish and crustacean shellfish products -
Eggs and egg products +
Fish and fish products -
Peanuts and peanut products -
Soybeans and soybean products -
Milk and milk products +
Tree nuts and tree nut products -
Sesame seeds and sesame seed products -
This product may also contain traces of: Soybeans and soybean
products ; Tree nuts and tree nut products: other nuts
+ : present     - : absent
11. GMO-STATUS
This product is not genetically modified
(according to EC/1829/2003 and
EC/1830/2003).
10. NUTRITIONAL VALUE
Nutrition Facts
40 servings per container
Serving size 42 g
Amount per serving